Team

Coronary Aftercare
The Royal School
Central Youth Theatre
Team Haven

Team MS

MNDA

Rotary in Motion
Plants

Winward

Rees Page

Next Step West WM
Spiderman

W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support
Team TSR

The Super Heroes
Royal Oak

ATeam

Thornes Solicitors 1
The Kingswood Trust
4 |ves

Thornes Solicitors 2
Gill Family
Children's Trust Nepal
Peppa Pig

Sedgley Striders

Total Laps
1664
1000
935
855
745
668
237
232
216
215
176
174
156
144
135
134
122
109
101

97
60
59
51
40
10



