Team	Total Laps
Coronary Aftercare	1664
The Royal School	1000
Central Youth Theatre	935
Team Haven	855
Team MS	745
MNDA	668
Rotary in Motion	237
Plants	232
Winward	216
Rees Page	215
Next Step West WM	176
Spiderman	174
W-Ton Bowel Cancer Support	156
Team TSR	144
The Super Heroes	135
Royal Oak	134
A Team	122
Thornes Solicitors 1	109
The Kingswood Trust	101
4 Ives	97
Thornes Solicitors 2	60
Gill Family	59
Children's Trust Nepal	51
Peppa Pig	40
Sedgley Striders	10